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Classification by Driver And Class Fastest Lap
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No Team

12 Team Virage
69 Cool Racing
55 Rinaldi Racing
37 Cool Racing

24 United Autosports
7 Nielsen Racing

66 Rinaldi Racing
98 Motorsport98
26 Graff

6 CD Sport

21 Mdihlner Motorsport

75 ldec Sport
27 MV2S Racing

3 DKR Engineering

37 Cool Racing

10 Nielsen Racing
21 Mihlner Motorsport

26 Graff

23 United Autosports

69 Cool Racing

24 United Autosports

98 Motorsport98

3 DKR Engineering

12 Team Virage

10 Nielsen Racing
7 Nielsen Racing

55 Rinaldi Racing
5 CD Sport
6 CD Sport
5 CD Sport
66 Rinaldi Racing
27 MV2S Racing
75 ldec Sport

8 Iron Lynx
8 Iron Lynx

2 Pzoberer Zirichsee by TFT

74 Kessel Racing
50 Kessel Racing

2 Pzoberer Zirichsee by TFT

74 Kessel Racing
50 Kessel Racing

Car

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan

Dugqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Dugueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Duqueine M30 - DO8 - Nissan

Class

LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - DOB - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Duqueine M30 - DO8 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan

23 United Autosioris Ligier JS P320 - Nissan LMP3 Wuine BOYD

Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3

LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3
LMP3

GT3
GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3

GT3
GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3

GT3
GT3

Track Temp: 19,44 °C  Air Temp: 24,56 °C  Track Status:

Driver

Alessandro GHIRETT]
Matt BELL

Nicolas VARRONE
Edouard CAUHAUPE
Andrew MEYRICK
Colin NOBLE
Dominik SCHWAGER
Dino LUNARDI
Matthias KAISER
Joffrey DE NARDA
Alex KAPADIA
Dimitri ENJALBERT
Fabien LAVERGNE
Laurents HORR
Nicolas MAULINI
Garett GRIST
Moritz KRANZ
Rory PENTTINEN
John SCHAUERMAN
Maurice SMITH

Daniel SCHNEIDER

Eric DE DONCKER
Wolfgang TRILLER

Miguel CRISTOVAO

Rob HODES
Anthony WELLS

Alexander MATTSCHULL
Nicholas ADCOCK

Jacques WOLFF
Michael JENSEN
Steve PARROW
Christophe CRESP
Patrice LAFARGUE

Giacomo PICCINI
Rino MASTRONARDI
Julien ANDLAUER
David PEREL
Oliver HANCOCK

Nicolas LEUTWILER
Michael BRONISZEWSKI

John HARTSHORNE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Time

:35.680
:36.360
:36.438
:36.528
:36.541
:36.839
:36.918
:37.037
:37.183
:37.333
:37.348
:37.378
:37.513
:37.530
:37.584
:37.597
:37.665
:37.813
:38.019
:38.123
:38.258
:38.482
:38.592
:38.779
:38.935
:39.003
:39.003
:39.329
:39.913
:39.955
:40.206
:40.207
:40.454

:40.417
:40.742
:40.771
:40.832
:40.969
:41.187
:41.679
:46.305

Laps Gap Kph Session

15
10
14
19

9
14
15

8
13
18
15
13
14

8
12
12
11
15
30
18
14
20
19
14
15
12
15

6
11
21
12
14
11

13
17

7
15
14
17
12
14

175.1
0.680 173.8
0.758 173.7
0.848 173.5
0.861 173.5
.159 173.0
.238 172.8
.357 172.6
.503 172.4
653 172.1
.668 172.1
.698 172.0
.833 171.8
.850 171.8
904 171.7
917 171.6
.985171.5
2.133171.3
2.339 170.9
2.443 170.7
2.578 170.5
2.802 170.1
2.912 169.9
3.099 169.6
3.255 169.3
3.323 169.2
3.323 169.2
3.649 168.6
4.233 167.7
4.275 167.6
4.526 167.2
4.527 167.2
4.774 166.8

R S U N

166.8
0.325 166.3
0.354 166.2
0.415 166.1
0.552 165.9
0.770 165.5
1.262 164.7
5.888 157.6
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Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
Free Practice 1
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Free Practice 1
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